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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Trades men Services Contract Negotiator: Margaret Klein

Specification No.: 84886 Lead Department: Department of Water and Various
City Using Departments

Conference Date: October 26, 2010 Conference Location: 121 N. LaSalle St., Room 403
Chicago, Il 60602 ( 9:00a.m. )

Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone and FAX e-mail address

Margaret Klein Department of Procurement Services
312-744-9807
312-742-8455

margaret.klein@cityofchicago.org

David Bowman Department of Aviation _____________________ _____________________

Mary Jane Javier Department of Water _____________________ _____________________

Margarita Alvarez Department of Water _____________________ _____________________

Beverly Ingram

Department of Water _____________________ _____________________

Mark O’Malley
Department of Water _____________________ _____________________

Alan Stark
Department of Water _____________________ _____________________

Jeff Sebek Department of Water _____________________ _____________________
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Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone and FAX e-mail address

Felicia Rawlings

Department of Water _____________________ _____________________

Mike McCarthy
Kenny Construction
2215 Sanders Road
Northbrook, IL 60002

Office: 847-541-8200
FAX: 847-272-5930 mmccarthy@kennyconstruction.com

Joe Reynolds
Independent Mechanical Industries, Inc.
4155 N. Know Ave.
Chicago, IL 60641

Office: 773-282-4500
Fax: 773-282-2046 joereynolds@independentmech.com

Ethan Armstrong Pagoda Electric, Inc.
6516 W. Archer Ave.
Chicago, IL 60638

Office: 773-229-8800
Fax: 773-229-8801 earmstrong@pagodaelectric.com

Michael Collins

Autumn Construction Services
1400 E. Touhy Ave.
Suite 477
Des Plaines, IL 60018

Office: 630-588-9585
Fax: 847-520-1703 michael.collins@autumnconstruction.com

Jack O’ Rourke
Able Engineering
150 N. Wacker, Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60606

Office: 312-768-6452
Fax: 312-565-5911 jorourke@ableserve.com

William F. Reining
Independent Mechanical Industries, Inc.
4155 N. Know Ave.
Chicago, IL 60641

Office: 773-282-4500
Fax: 773-282-2046

breining@independentmech.com

Ron Marshall
Independent Mechanical Industries, Inc.
4155 N. Know Ave.
Chicago, IL 60641

Office: 773-282-4500
Fax: 773-282-2046 rmarshall@independentmech.com

Kevin Kenzinger
Anchor Mechanical, Inc.
215 S. Aberdeen
Chicago, IL 60607

Office: 312-492-6994
Fax: 312-492-6996 kkenzinger@anchormechanical.com

John Harris
Divane Bros. Electric Co.
2424 N. 25th Ave.
Franklin Park, IL 60131

Office: 847-455-7143
Fax: 847-451-5809 jharris@divanebros.com
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Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone and FAX e-mail address

Matt Ryan
Windy City Electric Co.
7225 W. Touhy Ave.
Chicago, IL 60631

Office: 773-774-0201
Fax: 773-774-4669 matt@windycityelectric.com

Joe Healy
Local 1092
3841 S. Halsted
Chicago, Il 60642

Office: 312-841-1092
Fax: 312-275-8586 joeh@local1092.org

Michael Sheahan
East Lake Management & Developing Corp.
2850 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

Office: 312-907-7028
Fax: 312-842-0765 msheahan@eastlakemgmt.com

Alexander Grzyb
East Lake Management & Developing Corp.
2850 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

Office: 312-907-7028
Fax: 312-842-0765 arzyb@eastlakemgmt.com

Brian Gutrich
Big Mechanical
2812 W. 98th St.
Evergreen Park, IL 60805

Office: 708-257-0482
Fax: 708-425-9945 brian@gs-mechanical.com

Tom Ryan Jr.
Carpenters District Counsel
300 S. Ashland
Chicago, IL 60607

Office: 312-829-1396
Fax: 312-829-9109 Ubclocal13@aol.com

Stephen Burke

Transportation Business Services, Inc.
O’Hare International Airport, Terminal 5
P.O. Box 661125
Chicago, IL 60666

Office: 773-894-2545
Fax – 847-382-8909 steve_burke.tbs@comcast.net

Monica Herrera
Chicago United Industries, LTD
53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1450
Chicago, IL 60604

Office: 312-786-1471
Fax: 312-786-1026 monica@cui.com

Michelle Freihage
T&J Plumbing, Inc.
5251 W. Belmont Ave.
Chicago, IL 60641

Office: 773-545-4422
Fax: 773-545-4470 mfreihage1@cs.com

Henry Peterson
Power and Lighting Services
4420 Soo Line Lane
Schiller Park, IL 60176

Office: 847-233-0900
Fax: 847-233-0901 henry.peterson1186@yahoo.com
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Attendee Name Company Name and Address Telephone and FAX e-mail address

Fran E. Laketek
F.E.L. Construction
453 S. Vermont, Unit A
Palatine, Il 60067

Office: 847-705-1776
Fax: 847-705-1815 fran@felservices.com

Robert Kelly Department of Procurement Services _______________________ ______________________________


